FEATURES
BG TC Series
TriColor BarGraphs TM
The Weschler Instruments BG "TC", TriColor BarGraphs provide
the quickest way to spot problems in your process control
panels with bright changing colors. Quick identification of
trouble conditions can help prevent equipment damage or
production loss, thus reducing down time and maintenance

X = None
=
ORDERING GUIDE
SAMPLE PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER
BAR ZERO POINT:
B = Zero at Bottom
H = Zero at 50% mid scale
F = Zero at F.S.
S = Special /off scale zero
SETPOINT RELAYS:
4 = 4 relays
X = No relays
S = Special
SETPOINT HYSTERESIS.
P = Programmable 0-10% or latching
X = Not required
S = Special
TYPE:
2 = BG252 6" Vertical BarGraph
5 = BH252 6" Horizontal BarGraph
A = BV5A 7.5" Vertical BarGraph
K = BD101 10” Vertical BarGraph
INPUT LEVEL:
See input Level Matrix Guide
COMMUNICATION:
A = RS232
C = RS485 Bi-directional
X = None
P = Peak/Valley Hold
X = NA
T = Trend Indicator
X = NA
K = Conformal Coating
T = Terminal Strip Connector
A = Custom Artwork
X = None
S = Special
2 B Y 4 P 1A AA M F TXTP
2 B Y 4 P 1A AA M F TXTP
(SEE BOTTOM OF PAGE FOR EXAMPLE)
EXAMPLE:
DIGITAL DISPLAY:
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
S = Special
INPUT TYPE:
A = DC Volts
B = DC Amps
P = 4-20mA DC (input level AK)
N = 1-5V DC ( input level AV)
M = 10-50mA DC (input level BA)
C = AC Volts RMS
D = AC Amps RMS
F = Line Frequency
Q = MAG Pickup Frequency
T = Thermocouple
Specify J, K, T
R = RTD Specify 100 Ohm Pt or 10 Ohm Cu
S = Special
U = Serial ASCII )
(Barrier terminal strip connections included)
(Barrier terminal strip connections included)
(requires com. type A or C in Communication options
POWER:
1 = 120V AC, 50/60 Hz
2 = 240V AC, 50/60 Hz
4 = 12V DC
6 = 250V DC
7 = 24V DC
8 = 28V DC
9 = 48V DC